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\ 

\ 
\ 

..... 

A. NameofCandidme: ___ To_r_y __ M_._A_r_n_be_r_g_e_r ______________________________ ~ 

Address: 1221 McKinley St. 

City and Zip Code: Great Bend, 6 7 530 County: Barton 

District: 112 Office Sought: State Representative ------

B. Check only if appropriate: ___ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21, 2016) 

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ . 

2. Total Contributions and Other receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ....................................................... . 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .......................... .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...................................... . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ................. . $0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .................... .. $1,190.00 

$0.00 

$3,590.00 

$3,590.00 

$1,624.15 

$1,965.85 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

7/l!Jh ~A--d,, ~ 
Date ~easure;: 

GEC Form Rev, 2016 



Schedule A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Tory M. Arnberger 

Occupation of Cash, Check, Amount of Cash, 
Individual 

Name & Address of Contributor 

Date 

3/30/2016 Ron Straub 

1604 Riviera Dr. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

3/30/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 

1221 McKinley St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

3/30/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 

1221 McKinley St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

4/25/2016 Edgar Jacobs 

890 NE 140 Rd 

Odin, KS 67525 

5/23/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 

1221 McKinley St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

6/15/2016 Kansas Contractors Association 

800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 

Topeka, KS 66612-1216 

6/21/2016 Kansas Bankers Association 

P.O Box4407 

Topeka, KS 66604-4407 

6/28/2016 Kansas Medical Society 

Political Action Committee 

623 SW 10th Avenue 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

6/30/2016 Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC 

P.O Box 4799 

Topeka, KS 66604 

7 /5/2016 Venture Corporation 

P.O. Box 1486 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7/5/2016 Heartland Credit Union Association 

1828 Swift Avenue, Suite 100 

Kansas City, MO 64116 

Giving More 

Than $150 

Canidate 

Canidate 

Retail Store/ 

Bar Owner 

Canidate 

Loan or 

Other 

Cash 

Loan 

Loan 

Cash 

Loan 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check, Loan or 

Other Receipt 

$50.00 

$120.00 

$70.00 

$100.00 

$1,000.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 



7 /12/2016 Colin Thomasset 

2627 SW Lagito Dr. 

Topeka, KS 66614 

7/15/2016 Edgar Jacobs 

Total 

890 NE 140 Rd 

Odin, KS 67525 

Sale of Political Materials (unitemized) 

Total Receipts This Period 

Retail Store/ 

Bar Owner 

check 

Cash 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$3,490.00 

$100.00 

$3,590.00 



Schedule C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Tory M. Arnberger 

Name & Address 
Purpose of Expenditure or Amount of Cash, Check, 

Date 

3/29/2016 Secretary of State 

120 SW 10th Ave 

Topeka, KS 66612 

3/30/2016 Postmaster 

2100 16th 

GreatBend,KS67530 

4/6/2016 Harland Clarke 

1001 E 101st Ter Ste 240 

Kansas City, MO 64131 

5/20/2016 Office Products Incorporated 

1204 Main St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

6/15/2016 Great Bend Chamber of Commerce 

1125 Williams St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

6/20/2016 Great Bend Chamber of Commerce 

1125 Williams St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7 /8/2016 Wal mart 

3503 10th St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7 /12/2016 Identifications 

1413 Main 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7 /13/2016 Office Products Incorporated 
1204 Main St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7 /13/2016 Postmaster 
2100 16th 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7 /13/2016 Identifications 

1413 Main 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7 /15/2016 Shelly Arn berger 

1221 McKinley St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

Disbursement 

Filing Fee 

P.O. Box 

Order Checks 

Logo Design 

Chamber Membership 

Chamber Membership 

Office Supplies 

Campaign T-Shirts 

Logo Banner 

Postage 

Shirt 

Photo Session 

Loan Payback 

Loan or Other Receipt 

$120.00 

$70.00 

$17.00 

$86.60 

$110.00 

$50.00 

$25.02 

$661.41 

$207.84 

$94.00 

$10.00 

$75.78 



7 /14/2016 Roth Embroidery 

1200 Baker Ave 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

7 /18/2016 Walmart 

3503 10th St. 

Great Bend. KS 67530 

Total 

Shirt Logo $13.53 

Office Supplies $82.97 

$1,624.15 



Name & Address 
Date 

3/30/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 

1221 McKinley St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

3/30/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 

1221 McKinley St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

5/23/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 

Total 

1221 McKinley St. 

Great Bend, KS 67530 

Schedule D 

OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Tory M. Arnberger 

Nature of Account or Loan Payable 

or Loan Receivable 

Loan - Filing Fee 

Loan - P.O. Box 

Loan - Campaign Funds 

Balance at Close of 

Period 

$120.00 

$70.00 

$1,000.00 

$1,190.00 


