KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 25, 2016

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS



A.	Name of Candidate:Tory M. Arnberger		
Α.	Address: 1221 McKinley St.		
		_	
	City and Zip Code:Great Bend, 67530	County: <u>Bartor</u>	1
	Office Sought: State Representative	District: 112	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing	_Termination Rep	port
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2016 through July 21,	2016)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	····· –	\$0.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other receipts (Use Schedule A)		3,590.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		3,590.00
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		\$1,624.15
•	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	<u>_</u>	\$1,965.85
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	-	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."			

Signature of Treasurer

7/20/16

GEC Form Rev, 2016

Schedule A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS Tory M. Arnberger

Date	Name & Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Cash, Check, Loan or Other	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
3/30/2016	Ron Strauh	111011 \$150		
	1604 Riviera Dr. Great Bend, KS 67530		Cash	\$50.00
	Tory M. Arnberger 1221 McKinley St. Great Bend, KS 67530	Canidate	Loan	\$120.00
	Tory M. Arnberger 1221 McKinley St. Great Bend, KS 67530	Canidate	Loan	\$70.00
	Edgar Jacobs 890 NE 140 Rd	Retail Store/		¥.5.55
	Odin, KS 67525	Bar Owner	Cash	\$100.00
5/23/2016	Tory M. Arnberger 1221 McKinley St. Great Bend, KS 67530	Canidate	Loan	\$1,000.00
6/15/2016	Kansas Contractors Association 800 SW Jackson, Suite 100 Topeka, KS 66612-1216		Check	\$500.00
6/21/2016	Kansas Bankers Association P.O Box 4407 Topeka, KS 66604-4407		Check	\$250.00
6/28/2016	Kansas Medical Society Political Action Committee 623 SW 10th Avenue Great Bend, KS 67530			,
6/30/2016	Kansas Rural Independent Telecom PAC P.O Box 4799		Check	\$250.00
7/5/2016	Topeka, KS 66604 Venture Corporation P.O. Box 1486		Check	\$200.00
	Great Bend, KS 67530		Charle	ć=00.00
7/5/2016	Heartland Credit Union Association 1828 Swift Avenue, Suite 100		Check	\$500.00
•	Kansas City, MO 64116		Check	\$250.00

Total Receipts This Period \$3,590.00				\$3,590.00	
	Sale of Political Materials (unitemized)			\$100.00	
Total				\$3,490.00	
7/15/2010	6 Edgar Jacobs 890 NE 140 Rd Odin, KS 67525	Retail Store/ Bar Owner	Cash	\$100.00	
	6 Colin Thomasset 2627 SW Lagito Dr. Topeka, KS 66614		check	\$100.00	

Schedule C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS Tory M. Arnberger

Date	Name & Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount of Cash, Check, Loan or Other Receipt
3/29/2016	Secretary of State		
	120 SW 10th Ave		
	Topeka, KS 66612	Filing Fee	\$120.00
3/30/2016	Postmaster		
	2100 16th		
	Great Bend, KS 67530	P.O. Box	\$70.00
4/6/2016	Harland Clarke		
	1001 E 101st Ter Ste 240		
	Kansas City, MO 64131	Order Checks	\$17.00
5/20/2016	Office Products Incorporated		
	1204 Main St.		
	Great Bend, KS 67530	Logo Design	\$86.60
6/15/2016	Great Bend Chamber of Commerce		
	1125 Williams St.		
	Great Bend, KS 67530	Chamber Membership	\$110.00
6/20/2016	Great Bend Chamber of Commerce		
	1125 Williams St.		
	Great Bend, KS 67530	Chamber Membership	\$50.00
7/8/2016	Walmart		
	3503 10th St.		
	Great Bend, KS 67530	Office Supplies	\$25.02
7/12/2016	Identifications		
	1413 Main		
	Great Bend, KS 67530	Campaign T-Shirts	\$661.41
7/13/2016	Office Products Incorporated		
	1204 Main St.		
	Great Bend, KS 67530	Logo Banner	\$207.84
7/13/2016	Postmaster		
	2100 16th		40.00
	Great Bend, KS 67530	Postage	\$94.00
7/13/2016	Identifications		
	1413 Main		****
_,,.	Great Bend, KS 67530	Shirt	\$10.00
7/15/2016	Shelly Arnberger		
	1221 McKinley St.	Photo Session	
	Great Bend, KS 67530	Loan Payback	\$75.78

Schedule D OTHER TRANSACTIONS Tory M. Arnberger

Name & Address Date	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
3/30/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 1221 McKinley St. Great Bend, KS 67530	Loan - Filing Fee	\$120.00
3/30/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 1221 McKinley St. Great Bend, KS 67530	Loan - P.O. Box	\$70.00
5/23/2016 Tory M. Arnberger 1221 McKinley St. Great Bend, KS 67530	Loan - Campaign Funds	\$1,000.00
Total		\$1,190.00